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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Nebo Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Hopkins County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO.-----

SHEET NO. __ 

CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2001-013 

SHEET NO. 

Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections 

Size of Water 
Meter Connections 

5/8 inch x 314 inch 

1 inch 

' 1-1/2 inch 

2inch 

3inch 

Number of Gallons or Less of 
Per Month to be Provided for the 
Minimum Rate 

2,000 gallons 

4,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 

20,000 gallons 

30,000 gallons 

Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge 

Minimum monthly 
Water Rate 
Per Connection 

$11.68 

22.36 

48.40 

86.80 

120.20 

Subject to the minimum monthly water rate specified above, the following metered charges shall be made 
for water consumption per month to customers of all size connections: 

Number of Gallons 
of Water per Month 

First 2,000 gallons 

Next 2,000 gallons 

Next 6,000 gallons 

Nest 10,000 gallons 

All over 20,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE December 21 . 2001 

ISSUED~~~ 

Monthly Charge 
per 1.000 Gallons 

$11.68 

5.34 

4.34 

3.84 

3.34 

DA TE EFFECTIVE: February 1. 2002 

TITLE Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in CasB~!C SERVICE COMMlSSJON 
dated OF KENTUCKY 

CA 1cELLEO EFFECTIVE 

SEP FEBO 1 2~02 
PIJRSUANT TO 807 f~ AR 5011 . 

SECTION 9 (1) 

BY --~~~~ ... ;,.Q (S,vJ __ .._ __ .._. __ 
SE.C;~'.:TARY OF THE COMMiSS lCN 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Nebo Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Hopkins County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO.-----

SHEET NO. __ 

CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2000-038 

SHEET NO. 

Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections 

Size cf Water 
Meter Connections 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 

1 inch 

1-1/2 inch 

2 inch 

3 inch 

Number of Gallons or Less of 
Per Month to be Provided for the 
Minimum Rate 

2, 000 gallons 

4,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 

20,000 gallons 

30,000 gallons 

Minimum monthly 
Water Rate 
Per Connection 

$10.86 
20.72 

44.30 
78.60 

107.90 

Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge 

Subject to the minimum monthly water rate specified above, the following metered charges shall be 
made for water consumption per month to customers of all size connections: 

Number of Gallons 
of Water per Month 

First 2, 000 gallons 

Next 2,000 gallons 

Next 6,000 gallons 

Nest 10,000 gallons 

All over 20,000 gallons 

Monthly Charge 
per 1,000 Gallons 

$10.86 
4.93 

3.93 
3.43 

2.93 

PUBLIC SEFIV!CE COMM!SS!OM 
OF l<ENTUCKY 

EFFECTiVE 

MAR 01 2001 

PURSUANT TO 807 l<AR 5:011. 
'2,F"T'Q;~I 9 (") ~·--'vii.~- i 

~ (-J, "~ (') R , , " 
tj y: ... -.~~.¥ .. ~].:~--~~-- -~!.::~~ .... ~:I_, __ 

SECRET.l\.RY OF THE COMMISSION 

DATE EFFECTIVE March 1 , 2001 · 

ISSUED 

Issued by au ority of an Order of the Public Se ice C mmission of Kentucky n Ca e No. JCOl -013 
dated 62 -02- 0 I -- · F E 3 - 2002 



P.S . C. KY. N0.~~2=--~~~~~-

___::O~r~i~q""-=i=n~a=l;;..._~-SHEET N0.-=2~··~~ 

NEBO WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY N0.---"8~-

1. 

2 . 

3 . 

4. 

5 . 

6. 

Original SHEET NO. 2 
~~--'"-~~~~ ~~~-

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

SCHEDULE OF SPECIAL CHARGES 

Service Call: A charge of $15 shall be made to recheck meter 
readings that are found to have been read correctly, checking 
for leaks in the customer's service lines, or other service 
investigation that is not caused by failure of the District's 
facilities. A charge of $20 will be made for a customer re
quested investigation made after normal working hours. All 
maintenance and repair of facilities beyond the District's 
delivery point is the responsibility of the customer . 

Meter Test: A service call charge of $15 plus the actual 
cost of testing will be made if the tested meter is not more 
than 2% fast . A request for a meter test must be made in 
writing to the District . 

Reconnection for Non-Payment : A fee of $25 shall be charged 
to reconnect a meter that has been disconnected due to the 
customer's non-payment of due bills. 

Bills Paid at Customer's Door: , A, service charge of $15 shall 
be charged if the delinquent bill is paid at the time the 
utility incurs a trip to disconnect service. 

Meter Lid Charge: A charge o~ "actual cost'pusLtd-SERG1cE e~sS16N 
replace more than one meter lid . OF KENTUCKY 

Moving Meter: A charge of "actual cost" will be fuFJ~~TIVto move 
a meter pursuant to a customer's request. 

7 . Returned Check: 
OCT 2 7 19g4 

A charge of $15 will be made for returned 
checks · PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 

8. 
. SECTION 9 (1) 

Service Line Inspection: There will be no _ha e to e~~ct 

a new service line from the meter to dwell ~ · PUBLIC SJ:'.P\ll,"l'.G\\f·;~'""'j 

DATE OF IS-~S~U~E;;-;::;~9~,...-~---;:\Jiri2n7,--~--:;:rt;':9~4;--~-
~ YEA R 

DATE E 

~ISSUED BY_.=:;2$~~~~~~~~~~~~~___.:C~h~a~i~r~m~a~n:-m;:y:;-jf---f~·~oJwY~l~B~o~x~k~li~· ~~~r--~-
TITLE ADDRESS 


