Form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>Hopkins County, Kentuck</u> Community, Town or Cit
	P.S.C. NO
	SHEET NO
Nebo Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2001-01

SHEET NO.

Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections

Size of Water Meter Connections	Number of Gallons or Less of Per Month to be Provided for the <u>Minimum Rate</u>	Minimum monthly Water Rate Per Connection
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch	2,000 gallons	\$11.68
1 inch	4,000 gallons	22.36
1-1/2 inch	10,000 gallons	48.40
2 inch	20,000 gallons	86.80
3 inch	30,000 gallons	120.20

Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge

Subject to the minimum monthly water rate specified above, the following metered charges shall be made for water consumption per month to customers of all size connections:

Number of Gallons of Water per Month	Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons
First 2,000 gallons	\$11.68
Next 2,000 gallons	5.34
Next 6,000 gallons	4.34
Nest 10,000 gallons	3.84
All over 20,000 gallons	3.34

DATE OF ISSUE December 21, 2001 DATE EFFECTIVE: February 1, 2002

TITLE Chairman ISSUED BY

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case West C SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY dated

EFFECTIVE

FEB 0 1 2002

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)

BY Stephano Buy SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

CANCELLED

SEP

2002

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>Hopkins County, Kentucky</u> Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO
	SHEET NO
Nebo Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2000-038
	SHEET NO

Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections

Size of Water Meter Connections	Number of Gallons or Less of Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate	Minimum monthly Water Rate Per Connection
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch	2,000 gallons	\$10.86
1 inch	4,000 gallons	20.72
1-1/2 inch	10,000 gallons	44.30
2 inch	20,000 gallons	78.60
3 inch	30,000 gallons	107.90

Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge

Subject to the minimum monthly water rate specified above, the following metered charges shall be made for water consumption per month to customers of all size connections:

Number of Gallons of Water per Month	Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
First 2,000 gallons	\$10.86	
Next 2,000 gallons	4.93	MAR 0 1 2001
Next 6,000 gallons	3.93	PUDDIMAIT TO COLLAR FORM
Nest 10,000 gallons	3.43	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)
All over 20,000 gallons	2.93	BY: SkohanO Beeg
	,	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE 1/24/01	DATE EFFECTIVE March 1, 2001
ISSUED BY BELLEY	CTHEE Efaunce
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Sen	vice Commission of Kentucky in Case No. <u>2001-013</u> FEB - 2002
dated $\frac{2-2-01}{}$	FEB - 2002

	FOR
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 2
	Original SHEET NO. 2
NEBO WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 8
	Original SHEET NO. 2

RULES AND REGULATIONS

SCHEDULE OF SPECIAL CHARGES

- 1. Service Call: A charge of \$15 shall be made to recheck meter readings that are found to have been read correctly, checking for leaks in the customer's service lines, or other service investigation that is not caused by failure of the District's facilities. A charge of \$20 will be made for a customer requested investigation made after normal working hours. All maintenance and repair of facilities beyond the District's delivery point is the responsibility of the customer.
- 2. Meter Test: A service call charge of \$15 plus the actual cost of testing will be made if the tested meter is not more than 2% fast. A request for a meter test must be made in writing to the District.
- 3. Reconnection for Non-Payment: A fee of \$25 shall be charged to reconnect a meter that has been disconnected due to the customer's non-payment of due bills.
- 4. Bills Paid at Customer's Door: A service charge of \$15 shall be charged if the delinquent bill is paid at the time the utility incurs a trip to disconnect service.
- 5. Meter Lid Charge: A charge of "actual cost" will be made to replace more than one meter lid.

 OF KENTUCKY
- 6. Moving Meter: A charge of "actual cost" will be made to move a meter pursuant to a customer's request.
- 7. Returned Check: A charge of \$15 will be made for returned checks.

 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011.
- 8. Service Line Inspection: There will be no charge to cirapect a new service line from the meter to dwell by FORTHE PUBLIC SERVICE CONSISSION

DAME OF TOOMS	0	2.7	0.4	· DAME E	FFECTIVE CANGELLED 27-	au.
DATE OF ISSUE_	9	21	94	DATE E		174
N	ONTH	DATE	YEAR		MONTH DAY	YEA
	e	2m				
ISSUED BY	Toll	les		Chairman	P.O. Box 1/472, Nebo	K
/ N	AME OF	OFFICER		TITLE	ADDRESS	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Contraction of the Contraction				1
						1